Classifica| Pettorale @ Classifica U/D
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16
31
143
141
145
144
156
148
17
149
176
146
172
153
158
24
157
29
249
163
184
162
161
187
160
152
177
167
159
251
168
170
151
209
18
28
27
164
189
186
175
174
166
191
198
216
190
181
185
178
219

Test Day RUN FOR FUN

30 ottobre 2010 - Idroscalo Milano
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Atleta

Teacher Pier
Barbugian Renzo
Barbagallo Mass. Elios
Oliva Mauro
Tramezzani Massimo
Gagliardini Mauro
Lorenzini Maurizio
Ventura Manuel
Teacher Manlio
Torreggiani Roberto
Bertolino Roberto
Nuti Niccolo

Milani Giuliano
Mazzucchelli Ivo Stefano
Magni Cosimo

Cigni Marco

Chierici Cesare
Viggiani Domenico
Gadaleta Giovanni
Belloni Stefano
Marturano Giuseppe
Di Maggio Sergio
Macconi Alberto
Pineider Filippo
Cappelloni Francesca
Damele Pietro Giovanni Ca
Ledda Fabio
Pierattelli Antonio
Andreoni Giovanni
Cimarra Lorenzo
Paslauskaite Erica
Alemagna Marco M.
Viola Donatello
Ruscigno Giuseppe
Teacher Elena
Serventi Ferruccio
Fiorini Mauro
Pellegatta Luca

Lizzi Sergio

Lucchini Angelo
Giangrande Pietro
Denti Matteo

Brunelli Luca
Costisano Romica
Medina Talita

Casali Simona
Maiocchi Magda
Gaudimundo Aldo
Mezzanotte Natascia
Cantoni Matteo
Boccaccini Laura

Tempo
10:11
10:41
10:47
10:48
10:56
11:15
11:28
11:35
11:37
11:49
11:55
12:02
12:02
12:04
12:09
12:09
12:13
12:16
12:19
:12:29
12:33
12:37
12:40
12:40
12:42
12:43
12:48
12:51
12:55
13:01
13:02
13:03
13:15
13:17
13:20
13:21
13:27
13:32
13:32
13:33
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:37
13:40
13:45
13:46
13:46
13:51
13:51
13:56
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89
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95
96
97
98
99
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246
180
179
193
195
208
207
253
182
220
197
199
230
21
26
196
205
204
223
231
224
206
202
210
19
25
20
252
242
234
238
232
213
235
215
217
22
240
243
241
211
245
228
227
248
23
254
30
229
244

Test Day RUN FOR FUN

30 ottobre 2010 - Idroscalo Milano

44
45
46
47
9
10
48
11
49
50
51
52
53
54
12
55
13
56
14
15
57
58
16
17
59
60
18
61
62
19
63
20
21
22
64
65
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
66
67
31
32
33
34

Atleta
Pepe Michele
Consonni Mario
La Placa Carlo
Anchise Massimiliano
Bonifazi Francesca
Greppi Lisa
Tartarello Cosimo
Bruschi Gabriella
Mora Marco
Scarpellini Alberto
Berardi Pasquale
Ravasi Paolo
Margiotta Libero
Teacher Nicola
Mottola Patrizia
Pagin Marco
Mezzanotte Mascia
Scippa Francesco
Barra Miriam
Corbella Serena
Veronese Sergio
Gigli Giovanni
Mascolo Elena
Mucci Grazia Pia
Teacher Paolo
Miotti Daniele
Teacher Ambra
Pasquini Alice
Geroldi Davide
Redaelli Elena
Perfetto Carlo
Petrone Paola
Blasone Chiara
Carboni Paola
De Cesare Nicoletta
Tamborino Enzo
Teacher Sara
Saresini Daniela
Pirovano Glenda Maria
Vasile Monica
Apetino Grazia
Griffa Anna
Bauer Sofia Donata
Buonamico Caterina
Marelli Eugenio
Stommelli Attilio
Torres Giulia Elena
Ghedini Gabriella
Sforza Barbara
Lombardi Annalisa

Tempo
13:57
14:01
14:04
14:08
14:26
14:36
14:37
14:40
14:40
14:43
14:51
15:05
15:06
15:06
15:18
15:20
15:36
15:56
16:08
16:14
16:14
16:15
16:21
16:24
16:26
16:26
16:34
16:36
16:58
17:01
17:03
17:25
17:36
17:57
17:58
18:05
18:13
18:15
18:16
18:39
18:39
18:46
19:10
19:22
19:53
20:05
20:19
20:38
20:46
20:51



